Fecha/lugar

08/06/2417:30
Pista 1

08/06/2417:30
Pista 2

08/06/2418:15
Pista 1

08/06/2418:15
Pista 2

08/06/2419:00
Pista 1

08/06/2419:00
Pista 2

PADELCOMPANY

P xporty

Calendario: 4> FEMENINA / Grupo B sabado tarde

Local

Montse Nicolau
Susana Gonzalez

Cristina Planas
Claudia Martinez

Inés Vicente Martinez
Rosa Amat Ferrer

Andrea Gonzalez Porcel
Rosa Macias Brocal

Montse Nicolau
Susana Gonzalez

Inés Vicente Martinez
Rosa Amat Ferrer

1/1

Resultado

2-9

9-4

9-2

0-9

1-9

9-2

Visitante

Andrea Gonzalez Porcel
Rosa Macias Brocal

Inés Vicente Martinez
Rosa Amat Ferrer

Montse Nicolau
Susana Gonzalez

Cristina Planas
Claudia Martinez

Cristina Planas
Claudia Martinez

Andrea Gonzalez Porcel
Rosa Macias Brocal
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